
Embracing Quality Team
Dear First Last Credentials Type Department Address Email Team Name Assistant
Ms. Julie Briggs RN Chair Nursing Administra 1103 UH briggsj@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team Karin McMullen
Dr. David Carter M.D. team member Neurosurgery 725 Irv. 503 carterda@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team Roxanne Sutton
Dr. Anuradha Duleep M.D. team member Clinical Neurophysi 1310 UH duleepa@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team
Ms. Theresa Gagnon RN team member Risk Management CWB 201 gagnont@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team Shari Perkins
Mr. David Green PA team member Orthopedic Surgery6L UH greende@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team No assist. 4‐9297
Dr. Dinesh John M.D. team member Medicine 6602 UH johnd@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team

Mr. James Legault team member Clinical Practice Ana
502 Jacobsen 
Hall legaultj@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team Scott Longale

Dr. Carlos Lopez M.D. team member Anesthesiology 4702 UH lopezc@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team Peggy Jedrzejews
Dr. Linda Newell Ph.D. recorder OB/GYN 5142 UH newelll@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team

Ms. Holly McCurdy facilitator Human Resources
713 Jacobsen 
Hall mccurdyh@upstate.edu Embracing Quality Team


